
2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

CPF 4 1 5 2 12

CSV 0 0 0 1 1

DEM 5,452 1,444 4,048 6,471 17,415

ECO 1 1 1 3 6

GRE 16 2 14 29 61

IND 325 92 250 238 905

LPF 64 13 57 52 186

NLP 1 0 0 0 1

NPA 5,387 1,614 4,545 4,463 16,009

PEO 0 0 0 3 3

PSL 3 0 3 6 12

REF 2 0 2 3 7

REP 7,677 2,724 7,730 5,163 23,294

Total 18,932 5,891 16,655 16,434 57,912

District Number

Party

1



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

CPF 2 5 5 12

CSV 0 0 1 1

DEM 4,000 6,516 6,899 17,415

ECO 1 2 3 6

GRE 19 17 25 61

IND 240 383 282 905

LPF 48 75 63 186

NLP 0 1 0 1

NPA 4,284 6,568 5,157 16,009

PEO 0 0 3 3

PSL 5 3 4 12

REF 1 2 4 7

REP 7,015 9,571 6,708 23,294

Total 15,615 23,143 19,154 57,912

District Number

Party

2



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

CNG Congressional District

13 Total

CPF 12 12

CSV 1 1

DEM 17,415 17,415

ECO 6 6

GRE 61 61

IND 905 905

LPF 186 186

NLP 1 1

NPA 16,009 16,009

PEO 3 3

PSL 12 12

REF 7 7

REP 23,294 23,294

Total 57,912 57,912

District Number

Party

3



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

CTY City District

2 7 8 9 10 12 17

CPF 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

CSV 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

DEM 480 4,037 712 252 1,059 682 117

ECO 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

GRE 1 21 1 0 5 3 0

IND 26 139 44 22 42 39 8

LPF 8 36 5 0 9 13 5

NLP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NPA 516 2,564 815 283 838 928 108

PEO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 0 4 0 0 2 1 0

REF 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

REP 699 2,569 1,425 600 1,062 1,522 204

Total 1,731 9,381 3,003 1,157 3,017 3,189 442

District Number

Party

4



20 22 23 24 Total

1 3 4 1 12

0 0 0 0 1

1,375 1,947 5,452 1,302 17,415

0 0 1 1 6

3 4 16 7 61

57 116 325 87 905

7 22 64 17 186

0 0 1 0 1

1,061 2,085 5,387 1,424 16,009

0 0 0 0 3

0 1 3 1 12

0 1 2 1 7

1,532 3,333 7,677 2,671 23,294

4,036 7,512 18,932 5,512 57,912



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

FC Fire District

1 2 Total

DEM 252 712 964

ECO 0 1 1

GRE 0 1 1

IND 22 44 66

LPF 0 5 5

NPA 283 815 1,098

REP 600 1,425 2,025

Total 1,157 3,003 4,160

District Number

Party

5



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

HSE FL House of Representatives

57 58 61 Total

CPF 4 1 7 12

CSV 0 0 1 1

DEM 5,452 1,192 10,771 17,415

ECO 1 1 4 6

GRE 16 2 43 61

IND 325 70 510 905

LPF 64 13 109 186

NLP 1 0 0 1

NPA 5,387 1,331 9,291 16,009

PEO 0 0 3 3

PSL 3 0 9 12

REF 2 0 5 7

REP 7,677 2,124 13,493 23,294

Total 18,932 4,734 34,246 57,912

District Number

Party

6



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

CPF 4 1 5 2 12

CSV 0 0 0 1 1

DEM 5,452 1,444 4,048 6,471 17,415

ECO 1 1 1 3 6

GRE 16 2 14 29 61

IND 325 92 250 238 905

LPF 64 13 57 52 186

NLP 1 0 0 0 1

NPA 5,387 1,614 4,545 4,463 16,009

PEO 0 0 0 3 3

PSL 3 0 3 6 12

REF 2 0 2 3 7

REP 7,677 2,724 7,730 5,163 23,294

Total 18,932 5,891 16,655 16,434 57,912

District Number

Party

7



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

SEN Florida Senate

18 21 Total

CPF 8 4 12

CSV 1 0 1

DEM 11,963 5,452 17,415

ECO 5 1 6

GRE 45 16 61

IND 580 325 905

LPF 122 64 186

NLP 0 1 1

NPA 10,622 5,387 16,009

PEO 3 0 3

PSL 9 3 12

REF 5 2 7

REP 15,617 7,677 23,294

Total 38,980 18,932 57,912

District Number

Party

8



2/21/2023 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2023 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2023

Election  405

WRD City Wards

21 71 72 73 74 81 91

CPF 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

CSV 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DEM 480 901 1,202 866 1,068 712 252

ECO 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

GRE 1 6 6 2 7 1 0

IND 26 57 28 22 32 44 22

LPF 8 4 9 12 11 5 0

NLP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NPA 516 680 656 552 676 815 283

PEO 0 0 1 0 2 0 0

PSL 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

REF 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

REP 699 1,042 486 602 439 1,425 600

Total 1,731 2,691 2,390 2,059 2,241 3,003 1,157

District Number

Party

9



101 121 173 201 221 222 223 224 231 241

0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,059 682 117 1,375 493 496 527 431 5,452 411

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 16 1

42 39 8 57 32 25 31 28 325 28

9 13 5 7 2 5 3 12 64 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

838 928 108 1,061 588 489 576 432 5,387 409

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

1,062 1,522 204 1,532 797 872 916 748 7,677 886

3,017 3,189 442 4,036 1,916 1,888 2,054 1,654 18,932 1,739



242 243 244 Total

0 0 0 12

0 0 0 1

271 339 281 17,415

0 1 0 6

1 0 5 61

22 15 22 905

4 5 6 186

0 0 0 1

371 354 290 16,009

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 12

1 0 0 7

613 741 431 23,294

1,283 1,455 1,035 57,912


